

Item No.	Description	Unit Measure	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Eschelman Construction		All-American Construction	
				Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total
SCHEDULE A - La Porte Road									
1	Acceptance Testing and Sampling	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00
3	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
4	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
6	Hydroseed	SF	2,800.00	\$10.00	\$28,000.00	\$0.62	\$1,736.00	\$1.00	\$2,800.00
7	Aggregate Base CI II, 3/4" Grading	TON	60.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$73.99	\$4,439.40	\$195.00	\$11,700.00
8	Sheeting and Shoring	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
9	Remove Existing Culvert and Replace with New 36 " CSP Culvert (.109" thick)	LF	140	\$300.00	\$42,000.00	\$806.12	\$112,856.80	\$463.00	\$64,820.00
10	Inlet/Outlet Protection	EA	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
11	Marker Culvert (Type L-2)	EA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
SCHEDULE A TOTAL					\$108,600.00	\$140,332.20	\$151,490.00		

Item No.	Description	Unit Measure	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Eschelman Construction		All-American Construction	
				Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total	Unit Costs	Total
SCHEDULE B - Simpson Lane									
1	Acceptance Sampling and Testing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
3	Roadway Excavation	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,263.38	\$6,263.38	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
4	Aggregate Base CL II, 3/4" Grading	Ton	650	\$40.00	\$26,000.00	\$26.34	\$17,121.00	\$35.00	\$22,750.00
SCHEDULE B TOTAL					\$38,000.00	\$27,384.38	\$38,890.00		

SCHEDULE A + SCHEDULE B TOTAL

\$146,600.00

\$167,716.58

\$190,380.00